DatasheetsPDF.com
SDR625CT Data Sheet
Hyper Fast Centertap Rectifier
Download SDR625CT Datasheet
`
Solid State Devices, Inc.
14701 Firestone Blvd * La Mirada, CA 90638 Phone: (562) 404-7855 * Fax: (562) 404-1773 [email protected] * www.ssdi-power.com
DESIGNER’S DATA SHEET
Part Number / Ordering Information1/
SDR62
3 CT/CA C __
│ │ │ └ Screening 2/
││ │
__ = Not Screened
││ │
TX = TX Level
││ │
TXV = TXV Level
││ │
S = S Level
│ │ └ Package Type
││
C = Ceramic Seals
││
SMP6 = Surface Mount
││
TO-259 (6 Pins)
│ │ │ │
│ └
Configuration
CT = Common Cathode
CA = Common Anode
└ Voltage/Family
3 = 300 V
5 = 500 V
4 = 400 V
6 = 600 V
SDR623CT/CA thru
SDR626CT/CA
40 A, 35 nsec, 300 - 600 V
Common Anode & Common Cathode Hyper Fast Centertap Rectifier
Features:
 Hyper Fast Recovery: 35 nsec Maximum3/  Isolated Low Profile Package  Low Reverse Leakage Current  Eutectic Die Attach Available  Hermetically Sealed Package  Dual Centertap: 1 Common Anode,
1 Common Cathode  Easy to .
SSDI
Download SDR625CT Datasheet
`
Solid State Devices, Inc.
14701 Firestone Blvd * La Mirada, CA 90638 Phone: (562) 404-7855 * Fax: (562) 404-1773 [email protected] * www.ssdi-power.com
DESIGNER’S DATA SHEET
Part Number / Ordering Information1/
SDR62
3 CT/CA C __
│ │ │ └ Screening 2/
││ │
__ = Not Screened
││ │
TX = TX Level
││ │
TXV = TXV Level
││ │
S = S Level
│ │ └ Package Type
││
C = Ceramic Seals
││
SMP6 = Surface Mount
││
TO-259 (6 Pins)
│ │ │ │
│ └
Configuration
CT = Common Cathode
CA = Common Anode
└ Voltage/Family
3 = 300 V
5 = 500 V
4 = 400 V
6 = 600 V
SDR623CT/CA thru
SDR626CT/CA
40 A, 35 nsec, 300 - 600 V
Common Anode & Common Cathode Hyper Fast Centertap Rectifier
Features:
 Hyper Fast Recovery: 35 nsec Maximum3/  Isolated Low Profile Package  Low Reverse Leakage Current  Eutectic Die Attach Available  Hermetically Sealed Package  Dual Centertap: 1 Common Anode,
1 Common Cathode  Easy to .
	SDR624CT	SDR625CT	SDR626CT
@ 2014 :: Datasheetspdf.com :: Semiconductors datasheet search & download site
(Privacy Policy & Contact)